LOTOM/Gaad

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
,
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Dusiness Fath, Norma)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
· ——
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Į
) <i>B</i>

Office Use Only



700112336197

11/16/07--01018--024 **160.00

O7 NOV 16 PH 12: 35

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of C							
SUBJECT: FIRM	EXPO LLC						
SUBJECT.	(Name of Limite	ed Liability Comp	any)				
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filin	g.				
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matte	er to the following	; ;				
Juan M V	artinez						
	((Name of Person)				-	
FIRMEX	PO LLC						
		(Firm/Company)		TA	(C) (- •	
2021 SW	3rd Ave. Apt. 907			E A	ECK.	7 10	1997
		(Address)		AAS	<u> </u>	S AON	रका सम्ब
Miami, Fl	. 33129			SE t.	7、 13 [л <u>-</u> 2	Extra Certa de
<u> </u>	(City	//State and Zip Code	e)	T C	5: 7	₹ 2: 3:	444 (444
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:		RIDA	<u> </u>	ည က်	પા.
Juan M Martin	ez	at (786	333 360	3			
(Nam	e of Person)		le & Daytime Tele	ephone Number)			
Enclosed is a check t	or the following amount:						
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filir Certified Co (additional cop	ру	\$160.00 Filing F Certificate of Sta Certified Copy (additional copy is e	atus &		
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrat Division Clifton E 2661 Exe	ourier Address ion Section of Corporations Building ecutive Center C see, FL 32301				

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:	
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
FIRMEXPO LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Liabili	ty Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	
The mailing address and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
FIRMEXPO LLC	FIRMEXPO LLC
13245 NW 11th Terrace	13245 NW 11th Terrace
Miami, FL 33182	Miami, FL 33182
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another
The name and the Florida street address of the re	egistered agent are: ALCHE AHASS ALCHE AHASS
Juan M Martinez	Hui S
Name	SSE OF THE STATE O
2021 SW 3rd Ave. A Florida street add Miami, FL 33129	[7]
City, State, a	nd Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGR" = Mana "MGRM" = Ma	•	
	anaging Member	
MGRM		New Developments LLC
		13245 NW 11th Terrace
		Miami, FL 33182
MGRM		Juan M Martinez
		2021 SW 3rd Ave. Apt. 907
		Miami, FL 33129
		
(Use attachmen	• ·	
CLE V: Effective	re date, if other than the listed, the date must be	date of filing: (OPTIONAL e specific and cannot be more than five business days
CLE V: Effective effective date is l	re date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.)	
CLE V: Effective effective date is left of the control of the cont	re date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.)	e specific and cannot be more than five business days
CLE V: Effective effective date is left days after the	re date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.)	
CLE V: Effective effective date is left days after the	re date, if other than the listed, the date must be date of filing.) SIGNATURE: Signature of a member (In accordance with sec	e specific and cannot be more than five business days or or an authorized representative of a member. ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
CLE V: Effective effective date is low days after the control of t	Signature of a member of this document constituted in the facts stated here.	e specific and cannot be more than five business days or or an authorized representative of a member. ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury perein are true.)

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)